HIGH SENSITIVITY LATCHING
DIGITAL HALL-EFFECT
SENSOR ICS
SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K, SS460S, SS460S-T2,
SS460S-T3 SS460S-LP
DESCRIPTION
The SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K,
SS460S, SS460S-T2, SS460S-T3, and

HIGH SENSITIVITY LATCHING DIGITAL HALL-EFFECT SENSOR ICS:
SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K, SS460S, SS460S-T2, SS460S-T3
TABLE 3. ORDER GUIDE
CATALOG LISTING DESCRIPTION
SS360NT
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, North pole activated,
SOT-23 package, pocket tape and reel packaging, 3000 units/reel
SS360ST
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
SOT-23 package, pocket tape and reel packaging, 3000 units/reel
SS360ST-10K
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
SOT-23 package, pocket tape and reel packaging, 10,000 units/reel
SS460S
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight standard leads, bulk packaging, 1000 units/bag
SS460S-T2
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, formed leads, ammopack tape-in-box packaging,
5000 units/box
SS460S-T3
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight standard leads, ammopack tape-in-box
packaging, 5000 units/box
SS460S-LP
High sensitivity latching digital Hall-effect sensor IC, South pole activated,
flat TO-92-style package, straight long leads, pocket tape and reel packaging,
3000 units/reel
HIGH SENSITIVITY LATCHING DIGITAL HALL-EFFECT SENSOR ICS:
SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K, SS460S, SS460S-T2, SS460S-T3
SS360NT, SS360ST, SS360ST-10K, SS460S, SS460S-T2, SS460S-T3   |   sps.honeywell.com/sst   |   8
32312441-H-EN  |  H  |  02/23
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Honeywell
Sensing and Safety Technologies
830 East Arapaho Road
Richardson, TX 75081
m WARNING
PERSONAL INJURY
DO NOT USE these products as safety
or emergency stop devices or in any
other application where failure of the
product could result in personal injury.
Failure to comply with these
instructions could result in death or
serious injury.
m WARNING
MISUSE OF
DOCUMENTATION
• The information presented in this